IVIES

moto state

MES Experience

MINIGP/YAMAHA R125 FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
3° Turno Prove Libere MiniGP/Yamaha R125 21/05/2017 14:00 . .. . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:00:41 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:04.253 +3.067 14:08:10.978 7 1:05.103 +0.191 14:09:16.812
(93) Manuel MARGARITO 7 1:02.594 +1.408 14:09:13.572 8 1:05.645 +0.733 14:10:22.457
1 1:00.261 +3.700 14:03:34.132 8 1:02.228 +1.042 14:10:15.800 9 1:04.912 14:11:27.369
2 59.867 +3.306 14:04:33.999 9 1:02.269 +1.083 14:11:18.069 10 1:12.743 +7.831 14:12:40.112
3 57.819 +1.258 14:05:31.818 10 1:03.810 +2.624 14:12:21.879 11 1:05.958 +1.046 14:13:46.070
4 59.176 +2.615 14:06:30.994 " 1:08.362 +7.176 14:13:30.241 12 5:49.553 +4:44.641 14:19:35.623
5 58.209 +1.648 14:07:29.203 12 3:48.302 +2:47.116 14:17:18.543 13 1:10.740 +5.828 14:20:46.363
6 58.759 +2.198 14:08:27.962 13 1:01.717 +0.531 14:18:20.260
7 57.206 +0.645 14:09:25.168 14 1:01.677 +0.491 14:19:21.937 (85) Tommaso BIANCHI
8 57.603 +1.042 14:10:22.771 15 1:01.186 14:20:23.123 1 4:37.486 +3:27.109 14:10:48.537
9 58.138 +1.577 14:11:20.909 16 1:01.881 +0.695 14:21:25.004 2 1:15.152 +4.775 14:12:03.689
10 58.752 +2.191 14:12:19.661 17 1:02.013 +0.827 14:22:27.017 3 1:12.517 +2.140 14:13:16.206
1" 56.561 14:13:16.222 18 1:01.879 +0.693 14:23:28.896 4 1:12.179 +1.802 14:14:28.385
12 57.517 +0.956 14:14:13.739 19 1:01.676 +0.490 14:24:30.572 5 1:11.485 +1.108 14:15:39.870
13 57.582 +1.021 14:15:11.321 20 1:02.435 +1.249 14:25:33.007 6 1:10.377 14:16:50.247
14 57.256 +0.695 14:16:08.577 21 1:01.589 +0.403 14:26:34.596 7 1:12.158 +1.781 14:18:02.405
15 56.890 +0.329 14:17:05.467 22 1:01.712 +0.526 14:27:36.308 8 6:19.277 +5:08.900 14:24:21.682
16 4:45.247 +3:48.686 14:21:50.714
17 1:01.267 +4.706 14:22:51.981 (148) Tommaso CAVADINI
18 59.480 +2.919 14:23:51.461 1 1:06.326 +4.026 14:03:13.358
19 58.386 +1.825 14:24:49.847 2 1:03.837 +1.537 14:04:17.195
20 58.007 +1.446 14:25:47.854 3 1:03.275 +0.975 14:05:20.470
21 57.657 +1.096 14:26:45.511 4 1:03.190 +0.890 14:06:23.660
22 57.850 +1.289 14:27:43.361 5 1:03.728 +1.428 14:07:27.388
6 1:03.222 +0.922 14:08:30.610
(100) Manuel ROCCA 7 1:02.958 +0.658 14:09:33.568
1 59.855 +2.255 14:02:35.679 8 1:06.275 +3.975 14:10:39.843
2 58.756 +1.156 14:03:34.435 9 1:05.773 +3.473 14:11:45.616
3 58.920 +1.320 14:04:33.355 10 1:05.431 +3.131 14:12:51.047
4 57.765 +0.165 14:05:31.120 1" 1:02.300 14:13:53.347
5 1:02.659 +5.059 14:06:33.779 12 1:02.339 +0.039 14:14:55.686
6 57.734 +0.134 14:07:31.513 13 1:02.541 +0.241 14:15:58.227
7 3:59.102 +3:01.502 14:11:30.615 14 1:02.652 +0.352 14:17:00.879
8 58.300 +0.700 14:12:28.915 15 1:02.503 +0.203 14:18:03.382
9 1:00.956 +3.356 14:13:29.871 16 1:02.744 +0.444 14:19:06.126
10 3:19.600 +2:22.000 14:16:49.471 17 7:58.961 +6:56.661 14:27:05.087
11 57.721 +0.121 14:17:47.192
12 57.600 14:18:44.792 (95) Methodios FOYRTHIOTIS
13 1:01.103 +3.503 14:19:45.895 1 1:06.841 +3.830 14:02:45.145
14 59.746 +2.146 14:20:45.641 2 1:04.171 +1.160 14:03:49.316
15 58.977 +1.377 14:21:44.618 3 1:05.649 +2.638 14:04:54.965
4 1:05.734 +2.723 14:06:00.699
(99) Gorbe SOMA 5 1:03.533 +0.522 14:07:04.232
1 1:03.350 +3.234 14:03:27.551 6 1:03.011 14:08:07.243
2 1:01.674 +1.558 14:04:29.225 7 1:03.540 +0.529 14:09:10.783
3 1:01.620 +1.504 14:05:30.845 8 1:03.481 +0.470 14:10:14.264
4 1:01.771 +1.655 14:06:32.616 9 1:03.532 +0.521 14:11:17.796
5 1:00.903 +0.787 14:07:33.519 10 1:04.406 +1.395 14:12:22.202
6 1:01.003 +0.887 14:08:34.522 1" 1:03.069 +0.058 14:13:25.271
7 7:35.245 +6:35.129 14:16:09.767 12 1:03.426 +0.415 14:14:28.697
8 1:01.474 +1.358 14:17:11.241 13 1:04.211 +1.200 14:15:32.908
9 1:00.833 +0.717 14:18:12.074 14 1:04.117 +1.106 14:16:37.025
10 1:01.361 +1.245 14:19:13.435 15 1:03.065 +0.054 14:17:40.090
1 1:00.342 +0.226 14:20:13.777 16 1:03.291 +0.280 14:18:43.381
12 1:00.116 14:21:13.893 17 1:06.514 +3.503 14:19:49.895
13 1:01.176 +1.060 14:22:15.069 18 1:03.825 +0.814 14:20:563.720
14 1:01.666 +1.550 14:23:16.735 19 1:03.016 +0.005 14:21:56.736
15 1:03.074 +2.958 14:24:19.809 20 5:57.116 +4:54.105 14:27:53.852
16 1:02.862 +2.746 14:25:22.671
(89) Enrico ZENNARO
(76) John PERYSTERAS 1 1:07.748 +2.836 14:02:43.063
1 1:03.006 +1.820 14:02:57.395 2 1:05.946 +1.034 14:03:49.009
2 1:02.446 +1.260 14:03:59.841 3 1:05.548 +0.636 14:04:54.557
3 1:02.006 +0.820 14:05:01.847 4 1:05.891 +0.979 14:06:00.448
4 1:03.078 +1.892 14:06:04.925 5 1:06.088 +1.176 14:07:06.536
5 1:01.800 +0.614 14:07:06.725 6 1:05.173 +0.261 14:08:11.709
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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